



## **SDI LIMITED** ACN 008 075 581 | ABN 27 008 075 581 | HEAD OFFICE 3-15 BRUNSDON STREET, BAYSWATER. PO BOX 314, VICTORIA, 3153 AUSTRALIA. **TOLL FREE** 1800 337 003 | **TELEPHONE** +61 3 8727 7111

FAX +61 3 8727 7222 | info@sdi.com.au | www.sdi.com.au

**ASX Release** 5<sup>th</sup> April 2022

## SDI Limited to present at Market Eye's virtual investment conference

SDI Limited (ASX:SDI) advises that Chief Executive Officer Samantha Cheetham, will be presenting at Market Eye's *ConsumerOpps 2022* virtual conference on Wednesday, 6 April 2022.

The conference will be run over two days on the 5-6 April, with some of Australasia's leading business people in the consumer industry explaining how they are changing the way consumers shop, buy and engage with brands on a daily basis.

The Keynote speaker for the event is Paul Zahra, CEO of the Australian Retailers Association. Attendance is free and takes place online. To register for the event and view the full program please go to: <a href="https://www.consumeropps.com/">https://www.consumeropps.com/</a>

SDI Limited will be presenting at 1:30pm AEDT on Wednesday, 6 April 2022.

This announcement has been approved for release by the Board of Directors.

Please contact Adrian Mulcahy if you have any queries.

## **Investor Contact:**

Adrian Mulcahy

Adrian.mulcahy@marketeye.com.au
P: +61 438 630 422

## **About SDI Limited**

Founded in 1972 and publicly listed on the Australian Securities Exchange in 1985, SDI Limited is a leading dental technology company that conducts research and development, manufacturing, and marketing of specialist dental materials. SDI's products combine innovation and excellence to provide the ideal restorative materials for the dental profession.

All of SDI's products are manufactured in Victoria, Australia. SDI's products are distributed through distributors and retailers in over 100 countries throughout the world. SDI has offices and warehouses in Australia, USA, Germany, and Brazil.